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Picture buuk home featuring
g4 living room with vauited ceiling,
§ country kitchen opening to din-
7% ing room. Open concept. Fin-
med ished lower level. Extra large
B double garage located on 2
=1 acres of pure country. 7 min-
il utes to Georgetown. Mary
Maan*, Sales Rep. 31-161

scaped privacy. Multi-level
.1 4 home w/generous sized rooms.
&l Dream Hanover kitchen w/top
74 of the line built-in appliances.
i &1 Main floor fam rm, add'l rec rm
e o & den/office. Many luxuries
4554 included in this home. Must be
=} seen to appreciate! Susan
g ] Whitteker.” 20-39

LOOK TO THE SUNSET! » $97,900

2+ acres vacant land. Open
with long views. Paved road.
Country homes around. Erin
Township — north of Acton.
Call Betty McKend.” 32-53

Hamlet setting 30-40 minutes

d to Pearson. Spacious 4 bed-

B room home with country views.
Big deck for summer — family
room for winter. Truly a lovely
home. Call Betty McKend*

32-70

g Stunnlng home. Large rooms
M with 9’ ceilings. Cove mould-
™ ing, French doors. Country
kitchen. Fully serviced. Call
Carole MaclLeod” 10-1

ATTENTION!!!

Thinking of selling??? Please call me
for a free market evaluation of your
home. Homes are selling - and quickly!
Call Julia Stuart*

877-01/3 or 873-6533

$1,600,000 Shiloh Ranch has it
all. 433 acres with Speed

1 River running through. Century

home plus full equestrian facil-
ity including indoor arena. Call

88 Richard Judd*

10 acres of pru!essinnally land- QUAL!TY QUAL!TY QUAL!TY!!!

A custom built brick executive home
in exclusive Terra Cotta. 3600 sq.ft.

4 on 3.71 acres with 3 car garage,

generous bright kitchen with green-

4 house sitting area. Also features a
library, family room, 4 bdrms. Enjoy
M the views from the master bdrm bal-
g cony or the multi-level deck at the
| rear of the home. Truly a home for
the discerning buyer. Call Julia

Stuart® for an appointment to view.

IN-LAW SUITE » GEORGETOWN

Bungalow convenient to shop-
ping, 401 and to Mississauga.
Vendor will hold first mortgage

il below bank rates to qualified
& 1 purchaser. Double car garage
§ plus 1/2 acre lot. A great op-

portunity. Call: Gary Brand for
further details and a personal
inspection. 8-8

Rustic condo with wood burn-
ing fireplace, 2 walkouts to pri-

#8 vate decks. You can ski right to

your door. Only $225,000. Call
Donna Robbins for viewing.

%4 Stone & cedar bungalow on 13
s private acres featuring ponds,
~.& ] stream, apple orchard, beauti-
#| ful gardens. Located in Erin
s 241 Township. Don't miss this one
28l priced at $325,000. Call Donna
1 Robbins today. 10-2

| END UNIT!

Why pay rent? Why pay condo

i | fees? This home features large

master bedroom with semi-
ensuite bathroom, walkout
from living room to fenced

8 yard, view of ravine, extra 3pc

bath & fin rec rm on 24x138"
lot. Asking only $154,900. Call

__“4 Marilyn Champ. 4-91

Bw!:ttyF McKend*

Donna Robbins*

J L!|IE Stuart*

o 92

Susan Whltteker

$449,000. Spectacular 10 acre

4] estate can accommodate

approx. 20 in main house, 2
bungalows and cabins. Fully
fenced with huge pond at front,
in-ground pool, regulation ten-
nis court and 3-bay garage/
workshop. Call Richard Judd*
- 5-97

4 + 1 bedroom bungalow in an
area of executive homes. Fin-
ished rec room and games
room. Call for further details or

 a personal inspection. Gary

Brand,*™ Assoc. Broker, Res.
877-8826
8-9

CHELTENHAM COUNTRY » $210,000

Country bungalow — 3 bed-rooms
— hardwood floors — country
kitchen — open concept — large

%51 family room with fireplace & ca-

thedral ceiling — finished base-

&1 ment with another family room

with fireplace. Set on % acre lot.

o} 2 sheds with h}l"drl_j. Mar:f Maanrt
| Sales Rep. 31-159

9 Cross country ski this private
gs| acreage in Caledon East. Year
B8 round stream, pond, woods,
&1 trails. Phone now! Call Carole
g Macleod® 10-4

Mint condition 1991 35’ Golden
Falcon trailer with air cond.,

& stove, fridge, prop. furnace,

stereo, etc. Com-pletely fur-
nished—can sleep 6-now at

8 Terra Cotta Gar-dens but could

be moved to the location of
your choice! Asking $22,900.
Marilyn Champ,* Sales Rep. 4-

Beautiful custom built raised bunga-
low with open concept floor plan.

The main level offers a huge country
kitchen with a walkout to the deck

W overlooking views of the Credit Val-
4 ley. Family room features floor to

ceiling fireplace. Fully finished lower |

| level completes this 2 tamily home.

A must to see at $369,000. Call

1 gusan Whitteker* 31-156




